
FIRST HOLY 

COMMUNION 

PROGRAMME 

2019/20 

  
 

 
 

Parents Evening Thursday 3rd October 2019 7.30pm  

OLOL Church Hall 

Inscription Mass Saturday 5th October 6.30pm OLOL Mass & 

Sunday  6th October 10.30am OLOL Mass 

  

THEME CHILDREN & PARENT’S SESSIONS 
Tuesdays start 3.30pm church hall & end 4.30pm 

Sundays start 9.25am church hall & end 10.30am 

                 SUNDAY                    TUESDAY 

FIRST RECONCILIATION SESSIONS 

1. GOD CHOSE ME 6.10.19 8.10.19 

2. I GROW CLOSER TO JESUS 20.10.19 22.10.19 

3. LEARNING ABOUT RULES 10.11.19 12.11.19 

4. I DISOBEY THE RULES 1.12.19 3.12.19 

5. BEING SORRY 15.12.19 17.12.19 

6. RECONCILIATION 5.1.20 7.1.20 

PARENTS MEETING Tuesday 14th January 7.30pm 

First Reconciliation Saturday 18th January 10.00am 

EUCHARISTIC SESSIONS 

1.            EVERYONE ARRIVES FOR MASS 19.1.20 21.1.20 
2.           READINGS AND HOMILY 9.2.20 11.2.20 
3.           WE OFFER OURSELVES 1.3.20 3.3.20 

4.           WE PRAY IN THANKSGIVING 22.3.20 24.3.20 

5.           WE RECEIVE HOLY COMMUNION 26.4.20 28.4.20 

PARENTS MEETING Tuesday 5th May 2020 7.30pm 

REHEARSALS Friday 15th May 6.00pm & 

Friday 22nd May 6.00pm 

 

 

FIRST HOLY COMMUNION MASSES 

Saturday 16th May & Saturday 23rd May 2020 

6.  WE ARE SENT OUT TO CHANGE THE WORLD One session for everyone:  Sunday 7th June 9.25am 

THANKSGIVING MASS SUNDAY   7th JUNE 2020 at 10.30AM  

For all children including refreshments. 

 


